2024 -2025 ACADEMIC CALENDAR

2024/25 Academic Calendar
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Key Dates [Key Dates Key Dates [
Staff Inservice Day \Thursday, August 22nd Examinations Parent/Teacher Meetings

1st Year Inducti Friday, August 23rd

Sixth Year November

4th-8th November

Sixth Year

Thursday, 21st November

First, Second, Third, Fifth

Third Year

Tuesday, 17th December

Year Christmas Exams

25th-29th November |Fifth Year

Thursday, 16th January

JCT Day Thursday, 26th September
Thursday, 10th October
Qide Senior Cycle Day Monday, 14th October

Sixth Year T & L Blocks

25th-29th November |Second Year

Tuesday, 28th January

|Pre-Examinations Sixth Year

4th-14th February

First Year

Thursday,27th Febuary

School Show 24th -26th October
Monday, 17th March
TY Graduation Tuesday, 13th May

Pre-Examinations Third Year

7th-14th February
26th-30th May

26th-30th May

Awards Evening |Friday, 16th May
Sixth Year Graduation Monday, 19th May
School Holidays




